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Wales Rally GB 2015
13. 11. 2015 - 15. 11. 2015

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 18 - Great Orme
SS length: 4.74 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 2 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:02:38.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 14 Kubica Robert / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:02:40.2 00:00:01.4

00:00:01.4

3 8 Paddon Hayden / Kennard John
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:02:41.5 00:00:02.7

00:00:01.3

4 5 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:02:42.1 00:00:03.3

00:00:00.6

5 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:02:43.3 00:00:04.5

00:00:01.2

6 12 Lefebvre S. / Prévot S.
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:02:43.7 00:00:04.9

00:00:00.4

7 9 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:02:44.0 00:00:05.2

00:00:00.3

8 7 Sordo Dani / Martí Marc
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:02:44.5 00:00:05.7

00:00:00.5

9 3 Meeke Kris / Nagle Paul
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:02:45.2 00:00:06.4

00:00:00.7

10 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:02:45.3 00:00:06.5

00:00:00.1

11 21 Prokop Martin / Tománek Jan
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:02:46.5 00:00:07.7

00:00:01.2

12 37 Bertelli L. / Granai Lorenzo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:02:46.6 00:00:07.8

00:00:00.1

13 33 Brynildsen E. / Fredriksson A.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:47.2 00:00:08.4

00:00:00.6

14 45 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:02:50.9 00:00:12.1

00:00:03.7

15 40 Fuchs Nicolás / Mussano F.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:51.1 00:00:12.3

00:00:00.2

16 85 Greer Jonathan / Riddick Kirsty
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:02:52.1 00:00:13.3

00:00:01.0

17 38 Protasov Yuriy / Cherepin Pavlo
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:02:53.7 00:00:14.9

00:00:01.6

18 71 Åhlin Fredrik / Abrahamsen M.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:54.3 00:00:15.5

00:00:00.6

19 39 Al-Kuwari A. / Clarke Marshall
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:02:55.4 00:00:16.6

00:00:01.1

20 22 Moffett Josh / Rowan John
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:02:55.6 00:00:16.8

00:00:00.2

21 47 Suninen Teemu / Markkula Mikko
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:02:56.0 00:00:17.2

00:00:00.4

22 50 Solans Nil / Ibañez Miguel
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:02:56.5 00:00:17.7

00:00:00.5

23 23 Moffett Sam / Atkinson Karl
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:02:57.6 00:00:18.8

00:00:01.1

24 34 Giordano Q. / Sarreaud V.
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:03:00.2 00:00:21.4

00:00:02.6

25 80 Andolfi Fabio / Scattolin S.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:03:02.5 00:00:23.7

00:00:02.3

- 83 Hoelbling Luca / Grassi Mauro
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:03:02.5 00:00:23.7

00:00:00.0

27 53 Veiby O. / Jæger Anders
Citroën DS3 R3T Max RC3 00:03:03.4 00:00:24.6

00:00:00.9

28 79 Wagner William / Parent Kévin
Citroën DS3 R3T Max RC3 00:03:03.5 00:00:24.7

00:00:00.1

29 75 McCormack M. / O'Reilly James
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:03:04.3 00:00:25.5

00:00:00.8

30 60 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Citroën DS3 R3T Max RC3 00:03:05.1 00:00:26.3

00:00:00.8

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 2 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
1 00:15:09.3 00:15:09.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 9 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
2 00:15:19.9 00:15:19.9 00:00:10.6

00:00:10.6

3 8 Paddon Hayden / Kennard John
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
3 00:15:24.4 00:15:24.4 00:00:15.1

00:00:04.5

4 7 Sordo Dani / Martí Marc
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
4 00:15:27.7 00:15:27.7 00:00:18.4

00:00:03.3

5 5 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
5 00:15:27.7 00:15:27.7 00:00:18.4

00:00:00.0

6 3 Meeke Kris / Nagle Paul
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
6 00:15:28.4 00:15:28.4 00:00:19.1

00:00:00.7

7 14 Kubica Robert / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
7 00:15:31.5 00:15:31.5 00:00:22.2

00:00:03.1

8 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
8 00:15:34.3 00:15:34.3 00:00:25.0

00:00:02.8

9 12 Lefebvre S. / Prévot S.
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
9 00:15:41.6 00:15:41.6 00:00:32.3

00:00:07.3

10 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
10 00:15:42.6 00:15:42.6 00:00:33.3

00:00:01.0

11 21 Prokop Martin / Tománek Jan
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
11 00:15:59.4 00:15:59.4 00:00:50.1

00:00:16.8

12 45 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
1 00:16:01.3 00:16:01.3 00:00:52.0

00:00:01.9

13 37 Bertelli L. / Granai Lorenzo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
12 00:16:09.2 00:16:09.2 00:00:59.9

00:00:07.9

14 71 Åhlin Fredrik / Abrahamsen M.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
2 00:16:14.2 00:16:14.2 00:01:04.9

00:00:05.0

15 33 Brynildsen E. / Fredriksson A.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
3 00:16:26.1 00:16:26.1 00:01:16.8

00:00:11.9

16 38 Protasov Yuriy / Cherepin Pavlo
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
4 00:16:30.5 00:16:30.5 00:01:21.2

00:00:04.4

17 47 Suninen Teemu / Markkula Mikko
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
5 00:16:31.4 00:16:31.4 00:01:22.1

00:00:00.9

18 40 Fuchs Nicolás / Mussano F.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
6 00:16:38.0 00:16:38.0 00:01:28.7

00:00:06.6

19 43 Camilli Eric / Veillas B.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
7 00:16:44.8 00:16:44.8 00:01:35.5

00:00:06.8

20 22 Moffett Josh / Rowan John
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
13 00:16:49.3 00:16:49.3 00:01:40.0

00:00:04.5

21 23 Moffett Sam / Atkinson Karl
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
14 00:16:50.7 00:16:50.7 00:01:41.4

00:00:01.4

22 75 McCormack M. / O'Reilly James
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
8 00:16:57.2 00:16:57.2 00:01:47.9

00:00:06.5

23 39 Al-Kuwari A. / Clarke Marshall
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
9 00:17:03.7 00:17:03.7 00:01:54.4

00:00:06.5

24 34 Giordano Q. / Sarreaud V.
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
10 00:17:07.5 00:17:07.5 00:01:58.2

00:00:03.8

25 85 Greer Jonathan / Riddick Kirsty
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
11 00:17:14.7 00:17:14.7 00:02:05.4

00:00:07.2

26 50 Solans Nil / Ibañez Miguel
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
12 00:17:16.9 00:17:16.9 00:02:07.6

00:00:02.2

27 72 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
13 00:17:20.5 00:17:20.5 00:02:11.2

00:00:03.6

28 60 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Citroën DS3 R3T Max 

RC3
1 00:17:23.6 00:17:23.6 00:02:14.3

00:00:03.1

29 83 Hoelbling Luca / Grassi Mauro
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
14 00:17:52.5 00:17:52.5 00:02:43.2

00:00:28.9

30 92 Duggan Robert / Conway Gerard
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
2 00:17:56.0 00:17:56.0 00:02:46.7

00:00:03.5
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31 82 Higgins David / Drew Craig
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:03:05.9 00:00:27.1

00:00:00.8

32 58 Folb Terry / Le Floch Franck
Citroën DS3 R3T Max RC3 00:03:06.0 00:00:27.2

00:00:00.1

33 74 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:03:06.2 00:00:27.4

00:00:00.2

34 73 Carchat Joan / Ribeiro Claudi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:03:06.5 00:00:27.7

00:00:00.3

35 72 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:03:06.7 00:00:27.9

00:00:00.2

- 76 Inglesi E. / Rendina M.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:03:06.7 00:00:27.9

00:00:00.0

37 89 Duffy Pauric / Glynn Kevin
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:03:07.4 00:00:28.6

00:00:00.7

38 43 Camilli Eric / Veillas B.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:03:07.6 00:00:28.8

00:00:00.2

- 92 Duggan Robert / Conway Gerard
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:03:07.6 00:00:28.8

00:00:00.0

40 65 Loubet P. / Landais Vincent
Citroën DS3 R3T Max RC3 00:03:07.8 00:00:29.0

00:00:00.2

41 94 Taddei A. / Gaspari Andrea
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:03:08.8 00:00:30.0

00:00:01.0

42 87 Vatanen Max / Renucci J.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:03:09.3 00:00:30.5

00:00:00.5

43 91 Greensmith Gus / Gelsomino Alex
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:03:13.6 00:00:34.8

00:00:04.3

44 88 Jardine Tony / Noble Gordon
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:03:16.0 00:00:37.2

00:00:02.4

45 100 Simpson Anthony / Bevan Ian
Ford Fiesta ST RC4 00:03:24.7 00:00:45.9

00:00:08.7

46 103 Pritchard John / Williams Chris
Ford Fiesta ST RC4 00:03:25.2 00:00:46.4

00:00:00.5

47 98 Cornwell Josh / Roberts Dai
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:03:26.7 00:00:47.9

00:00:01.5

48 90 Tanghe Claudie / Squedin Denis
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:03:27.2 00:00:48.4

00:00:00.5

49 102 Cotton Matt / Jenkins Arwel
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:03:29.3 00:00:50.5

00:00:02.1

50 48 Linari Gianluca / Arena Nicola
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:03:29.9 00:00:51.1

00:00:00.6

51 101 Rodgers Tim / Arndt Stefan
Ford Fiesta ST RC4 00:03:30.2 00:00:51.4

00:00:00.3

52 96 Wilkinson S. / Edwards Jamie
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:03:32.6 00:00:53.8

00:00:02.4

53 140 Gill Rob / Howard Anders
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:03:34.3 00:00:55.5

00:00:01.7

54 99 Harris Mike / Davey Steven
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:03:42.8 00:01:04.0

00:00:08.5

55 97 Izuno Kohei / Yoda Osamu
Toyota Vitz RC4 00:03:44.5 00:01:05.7

00:00:01.7

56 105 Jones Jonathan / Rogers Jez
Ford Fiesta R1 RC5 00:03:49.7 00:01:10.9

00:00:05.2

57 106 Fletcher Des / Mactavish Jamie
Renault Twingo R1 RC5 00:04:22.9 00:01:44.1

00:00:33.2

58 49 Gorban Valeriy / Korsia V.
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 RC2 00:04:28.0 00:01:49.2

00:00:05.1

31 53 Veiby O. / Jæger Anders
Citroën DS3 R3T Max 

RC3
3 00:17:56.8 00:17:56.8 00:02:47.5

00:00:00.8

32 73 Carchat Joan / Ribeiro Claudi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
15 00:17:58.5 00:17:58.5 00:02:49.2

00:00:01.7

33 65 Loubet P. / Landais Vincent
Citroën DS3 R3T Max 

RC3
4 00:18:00.6 00:18:00.6 00:02:51.3

00:00:02.1

34 89 Duffy Pauric / Glynn Kevin
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
16 00:18:01.6 00:18:01.6 00:02:52.3

00:00:01.0

35 76 Inglesi E. / Rendina M.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
17 00:18:06.6 00:18:06.6 00:02:57.3

00:00:05.0

36 79 Wagner William / Parent Kévin
Citroën DS3 R3T Max 

RC3
5

00:18:01.5
00:00:10.0 00:18:11.5 00:03:02.2

00:00:04.9

37 91 Greensmith Gus / Gelsomino Alex
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
1 00:18:11.9 00:18:11.9 00:03:02.6

00:00:00.4

38 80 Andolfi Fabio / Scattolin S.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
2 00:18:12.4 00:18:12.4 00:03:03.1

00:00:00.5

39 87 Vatanen Max / Renucci J.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
3 00:18:24.6 00:18:24.6 00:03:15.3

00:00:12.2

40 82 Higgins David / Drew Craig
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
18 00:18:28.7 00:18:28.7 00:03:19.4

00:00:04.1

41 94 Taddei A. / Gaspari Andrea
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
19 00:18:47.3 00:18:47.3 00:03:38.0

00:00:18.6

42 88 Jardine Tony / Noble Gordon
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
20 00:18:51.0 00:18:51.0 00:03:41.7

00:00:03.7

43 49 Gorban Valeriy / Korsia V.
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 

RC2
21 00:18:52.3 00:18:52.3 00:03:43.0

00:00:01.3

44 74 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
22

00:17:22.2
00:02:00.0 00:19:22.2 00:04:12.9

00:00:29.9

45 90 Tanghe Claudie / Squedin Denis
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
4 00:19:49.3 00:19:49.3 00:04:40.0

00:00:27.1

46 101 Rodgers Tim / Arndt Stefan
Ford Fiesta ST 

RC4
5 00:19:49.6 00:19:49.6 00:04:40.3

00:00:00.3

47 98 Cornwell Josh / Roberts Dai
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
6

00:19:47.6
00:00:10.0 00:19:57.6 00:04:48.3

00:00:08.0

48 96 Wilkinson S. / Edwards Jamie
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
23 00:20:01.2 00:20:01.2 00:04:51.9

00:00:03.6

49 100 Simpson Anthony / Bevan Ian
Ford Fiesta ST 

RC4
7 00:20:06.7 00:20:06.7 00:04:57.4

00:00:05.5

50 102 Cotton Matt / Jenkins Arwel
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
8 00:20:06.9 00:20:06.9 00:04:57.6

00:00:00.2

51 140 Gill Rob / Howard Anders
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
24 00:20:23.9 00:20:23.9 00:05:14.6

00:00:17.0

52 58 Folb Terry / Le Floch Franck
Citroën DS3 R3T Max 

RC3
6

00:20:06.6
00:00:20.0 00:20:26.6 00:05:17.3

00:00:02.7

53 103 Pritchard John / Williams Chris
Ford Fiesta ST 

RC4
9

00:20:18.1
00:01:00.0 00:21:18.1 00:06:08.8

00:00:51.5

54 97 Izuno Kohei / Yoda Osamu
Toyota Vitz 

RC4
10 00:21:43.1 00:21:43.1 00:06:33.8

00:00:25.0

55 105 Jones Jonathan / Rogers Jez
Ford Fiesta R1 

RC5
1 00:21:56.3 00:21:56.3 00:06:47.0

00:00:13.2

56 48 Linari Gianluca / Arena Nicola
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
25

00:21:34.5
00:02:50.0 00:24:24.5 00:09:15.2

00:02:28.2

57 99 Harris Mike / Davey Steven
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
11

00:23:14.3
00:01:40.0 00:24:54.3 00:09:45.0

00:00:29.8

58 106 Fletcher Des / Mactavish Jamie
Renault Twingo R1 

RC5
2

00:28:30.3
00:02:30.0 00:31:00.3 00:15:51.0

00:06:06.0


